Trilce

ACADEMIA

Examen para becas

Ciclos UNI

74722081

73040455

76354829

73041133

71208947

70621575

73003073

75408175

APELLIDOS Y
NOMBRES

RAUL DAVID
LAZARO CASTILLO

PATRICIA PILAR
CANELO MONTERO

JACK KEVIN
SANCHEZ MENDOZA

JOSE ADRIAN
HUAYAC SILVA

BRYAN ALFREDO
CAMONES CHACALIAZA

KAYRA SOPHIE
JAJIA BERNARDO

FELIX DANIEL
MEZA CAMPOS

EVER SANTOS ROJO

Los Olivos

Los Olivos

Los Olivos

Los Olivos

Los Olivos

Los Olivos

Los Olivos

Los Olivos

NIVEL DE
ESTUDIO

Semestral UNI

Semestral UNI

Semestral UNI

Semestral UNI

Semestral UNI

Semestral UNI

Semestral UNI

Semestral UNI

TIPO DE
BECA

BECA

BECA

MEDIA BECA

MEDIA BECA

MEDIA BECA

CUARTO DE BECA

CUARTO DE BECA

CUARTO DE BECA



